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Szczecin, 27- - 30-5-2016

Konkurencja 28 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny Open
2016-05-29 - 18:32 Wyniki Finał
Rekord Polski 3:45.71 STANCZYK Przemyslaw 00116 Chiba (JPN) 2007-08-21
Minimum IO Rio 2016 3:50.44
Minimum MEJ Hódmezővásárhely 3:56.03
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. CR

Finał A
1. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 3:49.75 878 +0,72

Mistrz Polski, Minimum IO RIO

50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:25.57 29.21 250m: 2:23.74 28.96 350m: 3:21.78 28.91
100m: 56.36 29.24 200m: 1:54.78 29.21 300m: 2:52.87 29.13 400m: 3:49.75 27.97

2. KLICH Kacper 94 Śląsk Wrocław 3:50.97 864 +0,68
50m: 26.86 26.86 150m: 1:25.17 29.29 250m: 2:23.51 29.07 350m: 3:21.90 29.00

100m: 55.88 29.02 200m: 1:54.44 29.27 300m: 2:52.90 29.39 400m: 3:50.97 29.07

3. PIELOWSKI Krzysztof 91 KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:52.64 846 +0,70
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:25.21 29.28 250m: 2:23.95 29.37 350m: 3:23.21 29.71

100m: 55.93 28.81 200m: 1:54.58 29.37 300m: 2:53.50 29.55 400m: 3:52.64 29.43

4. KAŁUŻYŃSKI Antoni 99 MUKP Warszawianka 3:54.26 829 +0,84
Minimum MEJ

50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:25.83 29.54 250m: 2:25.34 29.76 350m: 3:25.51 29.91
100m: 56.29 29.20 200m: 1:55.58 29.75 300m: 2:55.60 30.26 400m: 3:54.26 28.75

5. WERNER Paweł 93 Juvenia Wrocław 3:56.42 806 +0,68
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:26.34 29.83 250m: 2:26.31 29.98 350m: 3:26.57 30.22

100m: 56.51 29.31 200m: 1:56.33 29.99 300m: 2:56.35 30.04 400m: 3:56.42 29.85

6. FURTEK Paweł 95 MKP Szczecin 3:57.39 796 +0,79
50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:26.88 29.74 250m: 2:27.35 30.28 350m: 3:27.77 30.24

100m: 57.14 29.60 200m: 1:57.07 30.19 300m: 2:57.53 30.18 400m: 3:57.39 29.62

7. JURA Maciej 96 Śląsk Wrocław 3:58.36 787 +0,76
50m: 27.52 27.52 150m: 1:26.44 29.36 250m: 2:26.85 30.28 350m: 3:29.10 31.20

100m: 57.08 29.56 200m: 1:56.57 30.13 300m: 2:57.90 31.05 400m: 3:58.36 29.26

8. ARNDT Mateusz 98 Delfin Gdynia 3:58.44 786 +0,73
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:27.76 30.16 250m: 2:28.77 30.42 350m: 3:29.67 30.47

100m: 57.60 29.88 200m: 1:58.35 30.59 300m: 2:59.20 30.43 400m: 3:58.44 28.77

9. STEPIEŃ Konrad 96 AZS AWF Warszawa 3:58.83 782 +0,76
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:27.36 29.73 250m: 2:28.14 29.84 350m: 3:29.97 30.70

100m: 57.63 30.00 200m: 1:58.30 30.94 300m: 2:59.27 31.13 400m: 3:58.83 28.86

10. SZUBA Michał 93 Śląsk Wrocław 4:00.03 770 +0,73
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:26.24 29.82 250m: 2:26.15 30.10 350m: 3:28.59 31.44

100m: 56.42 29.01 200m: 1:56.05 29.81 300m: 2:57.15 31.00 400m: 4:00.03 31.44

Finał B
11. KASZTELAN Mateusz SOL 98 KORMORAN Olsztyn 3:58.41 786 +0,71

50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:28.18 30.23 250m: 2:28.98 30.29 350m: 3:29.62 29.97
100m: 57.95 30.40 200m: 1:58.69 30.51 300m: 2:59.65 30.67 400m: 3:58.41 28.79

12. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 3:59.36 777 +0,69
50m: 27.34 27.34 150m: 1:27.54 30.31 250m: 2:28.66 30.67 350m: 3:29.26 29.98

100m: 57.23 29.89 200m: 1:57.99 30.45 300m: 2:59.28 30.62 400m: 3:59.36 30.10

13. DEREŃ Kacper 98 9 Dzierżoniów 3:59.75 773 +0,70
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:27.28 30.14 250m: 2:28.50 30.63 350m: 3:30.19 30.76

100m: 57.14 29.66 200m: 1:57.87 30.59 300m: 2:59.43 30.93 400m: 3:59.75 29.56

14. JASZCZAK Wiktor SWR 97 Śląsk Wrocław 3:59.77 773 +0,74
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:28.00 30.33 250m: 2:29.31 30.64 350m: 3:30.54 30.42

100m: 57.67 30.04 200m: 1:58.67 30.67 300m: 3:00.12 30.81 400m: 3:59.77 29.23

15. RÓJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:02.34 748 +0,75
50m: 28.42 28.42 150m: 1:29.56 30.53 250m: 2:31.26 30.70 350m: 3:32.90 30.61

100m: 59.03 30.61 200m: 2:00.56 31.00 300m: 3:02.29 31.03 400m: 4:02.34 29.44
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Szczecin, 27- - 30-5-2016

Konkurencja 28, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, Finał, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. CR

16. KOZIEJKO Bartłomiej 00 KORMORAN Olsztyn 4:04.41 730 +0,69
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:30.12 30.99 250m: 2:32.40 31.33 350m: 3:34.88 31.14

100m: 59.13 30.45 200m: 2:01.07 30.95 300m: 3:03.74 31.34 400m: 4:04.41 29.53

17. BUJAK Piotr 97 Salos Cortile Kielce 4:05.24 722 +0,68
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:28.75 30.42 250m: 2:30.74 30.98 350m: 3:34.10 31.75

100m: 58.33 30.22 200m: 1:59.76 31.01 300m: 3:02.35 31.61 400m: 4:05.24 31.14

18. OLENDER Karol 96 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 4:05.33 721 +0,72
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:30.39 31.02 250m: 2:32.71 31.17 350m: 3:35.01 30.96

100m: 59.37 30.64 200m: 2:01.54 31.15 300m: 3:04.05 31.34 400m: 4:05.33 30.32

19. MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 G - 8 Bielany 4:10.12 681 +0,65
50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:29.78 30.36 250m: 2:32.76 31.58 350m: 3:37.40 32.65

100m: 59.42 30.88 200m: 2:01.18 31.40 300m: 3:04.75 31.99 400m: 4:10.12 32.72

20. DĘBSKI DOMINIK SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:10.76 675 +0,68
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:31.03 31.37 250m: 2:34.82 31.71 350m: 3:39.03 31.97

100m: 59.66 31.11 200m: 2:03.11 32.08 300m: 3:07.06 32.24 400m: 4:10.76 31.73


